
NERSA APPROVED 
MMM ELECTRICITY 

TARIFFS FOR THE PERIOD
 01 JULY 2024 - 30 JUNE 2025

Tariff I: IBT Indigent (Conventional & Prepaid) 

2024/2025 Recommended 

2024/2025 Recommended

2,04
1,92

2,79

2,60
2,44

3,09

Block 1 (0 - 50 kWh): (R/kWh)
Tariff Blocks: Summer

Tariff Blocks: Winter

Block 2 (51 - 350 kWh):(R/kWh)
Block 3 (>350 kWh):(R/kWh)

Block 1 (0 - 50 kWh):(R/kWh)
Block 2 (51 - 350 kWh):(R/kWh)
Block 3 (>350 kWh):(R/kWh)

Winter

Tariff II: Homeflex single phase 

2024/2025 Recommended
263,35

3,42
2,57
2,17

6,30
3,46
3,34

Energy charges:

Low Season
Basic Monthly (R/monthly):

High Season

Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Energy charges:
Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Tariff II: IBT Domestic (Conventional & Prepaid) 

2024/2025 Recommended 

2024/2025 Recommended 
2,84
2,46

3,69
3,04

Block 1 (0 - 350 kWh):(R/kWh)
Tariff Blocks: Summer

Tariff Blocks: Winter
Block 2 (>350 kWh):(R/kWh)

Block 1 (0 - 350 kWh):(R/kWh)
Block 2 (>350 kWh):(R/kWh)

Winter



NERSA APPROVED 
MMM ELECTRICITY 

TARIFFS FOR THE PERIOD
 01 JULY 2024 - 30 JUNE 2025

Tariff IV: Flat business (Conventional & Prepaid) 

2024/2025 Recommended
3,67

3,84Energy charge
Winter

Summer
Energy charge (R/kWh):

Homeflex three phase 

2024/2025 Recommended
750,14

3,42
2,57
2,17

6,30
3,46
3,34

Energy charges:

Low Season
Basic Monthly (R/monthly):

High Season

Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Energy charges:
Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Tariff VI: Comflex Single Phase 

2024/2025 Recommended
260,77

4,05
2,26
2,10

6,00
3,67
2,69

Energy charges:

Low Season
Basic Monthly (R/monthly):

High Season

Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Energy charges:
Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):



NERSA APPROVED 
MMM ELECTRICITY 

TARIFFS FOR THE PERIOD
 01 JULY 2024 - 30 JUNE 2025

Tariff VI: Comflex Three Phase 

2024/2025 Recommended
773,30

4,00
2,23
2,07

5,93
3,63
2,66

Energy charges:

Low Season
Basic Monthly (R/monthly):

High Season

Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Energy charges:
Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Elecflex 1 

2024/2025 Recommended
5357,33
222,69
79,91

2,50
1,64
1,52

4,92
2,52
2,36

Energy charges:
Low Season

Basic Monthly (R/monthly):
Demand Charge (R/kVA):

High Season

Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Energy charges:
Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Access Charge (R/kVA):



NERSA APPROVED 
MMM ELECTRICITY 

TARIFFS FOR THE PERIOD
 01 JULY 2024 - 30 JUNE 2025

Elecflex 2 

2024/2025 Recommended
3549,83
240,22
88,52

2,50
1,64
1,45

4,91
2,51
2,30

Energy charges:
Low Season

Basic Monthly (R/monthly):
Demand Charge (R/kVA):

High Season

Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Energy charges:
Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Access Charge (R/kVA):

Elecflex 3

2024/2025 Recommended
2767,07
259,45
92,47

2,63
1,72
1,54

4,91
2,50
2,34

Energy charges:
Low Season

Basic Monthly (R/monthly):
Demand Charge (R/kVA):

High Season

Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Off-peak(R/kWh):

Energy charges:
Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):

Access Charge (R/kVA):



NERSA APPROVED 
MMM ELECTRICITY 

TARIFFS FOR THE PERIOD
 01 JULY 2024 - 30 JUNE 2025

Bulk Resell 2  

2024/2025 Recommended
4769,20
34,47

2,98
2,39
1,77

4,32
3,08
5,59

Peak (R/kWh):
Low Season

Basic charge
Demand charge

High Season

Standard (R/kWh):
Offpeak (R/kWh):

Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):
Offpeak (R/kWh):

Bulk Resell 3  

2024/2025 Recommended
4769,73
24,61

3,06
2,49
1,79

4,34
3,59
2,51

Peak (R/kWh):
Low Season

Basic charge
Demand charge

High Season

Standard (R/kWh):
Offpeak (R/kWh):

Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):
Offpeak (R/kWh):

Tariff V: Departmental TOU 

2,95
1,89
1,66

5,55
3,16
3,01

Peak (R/kWh):
Low Season

High Season

Standard (R/kWh):
Offpeak (R/kWh):

Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):
Offpeak (R/kWh):

2024/2025 Recommended



NERSA APPROVED 
MMM ELECTRICITY 

TARIFFS FOR THE PERIOD
 01 JULY 2024 - 30 JUNE 2025

Tariff V: Sports Stadiums 

4,87
3,08
2,62

8,71
4,72
4,24

Peak (R/kWh):
Energy charges:

Energy charges:

Low Season

High Season

Standard (R/kWh):
Offpeak (R/kWh):

Peak (R/kWh):
Standard (R/kWh):
Offpeak (R/kWh):

2024/2025 Recommended

Tariff V: Departmental: Streetlights (Prepaid & Conventional) 

2,79

2,79
Winter
Energy charges (R/kWh):
Summer

Energy charges (R/kWh):

2024/2025 Recommended


