



Tariff I: IBT Indigent (Conventional & Prepaid)	
Tariff Blocks: Summer	2024/2025 Recommended
Block 1 (0 - 50 kWh): (R/kWh)	1,92
Block 2 (51 - 350 kWh):(R/kWh)	2,04
Block 3 (>350 kWh):(R/kWh)	2,79
Tariff Blocks: Winter	2024/2025 Recommended
Block 1 (0 - 50 kWh):(R/kWh)	2,44
Block 2 (51 - 350 kWh):(R/kWh)	2,60
Block 3 (>350 kWh):(R/kWh)	3,09

Tariff II: IBT Domestic (Conventional & Prepaid)	
Tariff Blocks: Summer	2024/2025 Recommended
Block 1 (0 - 350 kWh):(R/kWh)	2,46
Block 2 (>350 kWh):(R/kWh)	2,84
Tariff Blocks: Winter	2024/2025 Recommended
Block 1 (0 - 350 kWh):(R/kWh)	3,04
Block 2 (>350 kWh):(R/kWh)	3,69

Tariff II: Homeflex single phase	
	2024/2025 Recommended
Basic Monthly (R/monthly):	263,35
Low Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	3,42
Standard (R/kWh):	2,57
Off-peak(R/kWh):	2,17
High Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	6,30
Standard (R/kWh):	3,46
Off-peak(R/kWh):	3,34





Homeflex three phase	
	2024/2025 Recommended
Basic Monthly (R/monthly):	750,14
Low Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	3,42
Standard (R/kWh):	2,57
Off-peak(R/kWh):	2,17
High Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	6,30
Standard (R/kWh):	3,46
Off-peak(R/kWh):	3,34

Tariff IV: Flat business (Conventional & Prepaid)	
Summer	2024/2025 Recommended
Energy charge (R/kWh):	3,67
Winter	
Energy charge	3,84

Tariff VI: Comflex Single Phase	
	2024/2025 Recommended
Basic Monthly (R/monthly):	260,77
Low Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	4,05
Standard (R/kWh):	2,26
Off-peak(R/kWh):	2,10
High Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	6,00
Standard (R/kWh):	3,67
Off-peak(R/kWh):	2,69





Tariff VI: Comflex Three Phase	
	2024/2025 Recommended
Basic Monthly (R/monthly):	773,30
Low Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	4,00
Standard (R/kWh):	2,23
Off-peak(R/kWh):	2,07
High Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	5,93
Standard (R/kWh):	3,63
Off-peak(R/kWh):	2,66

Elecflex 1	
	2024/2025 Recommended
Basic Monthly (R/monthly):	5357,33
Demand Charge (R/kVA):	222,69
Access Charge (R/kVA):	79,91
Low Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	2,50
Standard (R/kWh):	1,64
Off-peak(R/kWh):	1,52
High Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	4,92
Standard (R/kWh):	2,52
Off-peak(R/kWh):	2,36





Elecflex 2	
	2024/2025 Recommended
Basic Monthly (R/monthly):	3549,83
Demand Charge (R/kVA):	240,22
Access Charge (R/kVA):	88,52
Low Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	2,50
Standard (R/kWh):	1,64
Off-peak(R/kWh):	1,45
High Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	4,91
Standard (R/kWh):	2,51
Off-peak(R/kWh):	2,30

Elecflex 3	
	2024/2025 Recommended
Basic Monthly (R/monthly):	2767,07
Demand Charge (R/kVA):	259,45
Access Charge (R/kVA):	92,47
Low Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	2,63
Standard (R/kWh):	1,72
Off-peak(R/kWh):	1,54
High Season	
Energy charges:	
Peak (R/kWh):	4,91
Standard (R/kWh):	2,50
Off-peak(R/kWh):	2,34





Bulk Resell 2	
	2024/2025 Recommended
Basic charge	4769,20
Demand charge	34,47
Low Season	
Peak (R/kWh):	2,98
Standard (R/kWh):	2,39
Offpeak (R/kWh):	1,77
High Season	
Peak (R/kWh):	4,32
Standard (R/kWh):	3,08
Offpeak (R/kWh):	5,59

Bulk Resell 3	
	2024/2025 Recommended
Basic charge	4769,73
Demand charge	24,61
Low Season	
Peak (R/kWh):	3,06
Standard (R/kWh):	2,49
Offpeak (R/kWh):	1,79
High Season	
Peak (R/kWh):	4,34
Standard (R/kWh):	3,59
Offpeak (R/kWh):	2,51

Tariff V: Departmental TOU		
Low Season	2024/2025 Recommended	
Peak (R/kWh):	2,95	
Standard (R/kWh):	1,89	
Offpeak (R/kWh):	1,66	
High Season		
Peak (R/kWh):	5,55	
Standard (R/kWh):	3,16	
Offpeak (R/kWh):	3,01	





Tariff V: Sports Stadiums		
	2024/2025 Recommended	
Low Season		
Energy charges:		
Peak (R/kWh):	4,87	
Standard (R/kWh):	3,08	
Offpeak (R/kWh):	2,62	
High Season		
Energy charges:		
Peak (R/kWh):	8,71	
Standard (R/kWh):	4,72	
Offpeak (R/kWh):	4,24	

Tariff V: Departmental: Streetlights (Prepaid & Conventional)		
	2024/2025 Recommended	
Summer		
Energy charges (R/kWh):	2,79	
Winter		
Energy charges (R/kWh):	2,79	